




$19.50

$14.00 $15.10 $14.00

6.50

$18.40 $19.50

Food presentation is subject to change without prior notice. Prices include Goods & Services Tax (GST).

3.20



$17.30 $14.00

3.20 6.50

$15.10 $17.30



$15.10

$16.20 $14.00

$10.70

$11.80 $16.20

Food presentation is subject to change without prior notice. Prices include Goods & Services Tax (GST).





$10.70$15.10 $14.00

$16.20 $15.10

3.20

$11.80

Food presentation is subject to change without prior notice. Prices include Goods & Services Tax (GST).

6.50





$11.80$15.10
$7.50

$17.30
$14.00

3.20 6.50

$15.10

Food presentation is subject to change without prior notice. Prices include Goods & Services Tax (GST).



$3.80

$5.90 $6.40

$4.90

$5.40 $6.40$3.80

$11.80

$2.30
$2.70

$6.40$7.50



$4.20 $4.20

$3.10

$3.10

$3.10

$1.60

$3.20

$2.10

$3.10

$3.10

Food presentation is subject to change without prior notice. Prices include Goods & Services Tax (GST).




